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• Steel frame construction ensures durability
• Black leatherette

Lumbar cushioning helps support your lower back and enhance the natural curve of your spine•
Comfortable armrests help relieve tension in your shoulders and neck•

AM160GEN32
Executive office chair with armrests
Highlights

PVC
Plastic

Foam
Metal
Plywood

Product size 
Length (in)

Width (in)

Min. height (in)

Max. height (in)

Product weight
Net weight (lb)

Carton size

Color
Warranty

Maximum weight supported (lb)

Gross weight (lb)

20%
15%

20%

25%
20%

25.5

31.3

36.1

264.5
Black

26.3

44.1

47.4

One year

Length (in)
Width (in)

24
11.4

Height (in)

Carton weight

30.5

Specifications
Materials

Xtech®  is a registered trademark. All rights reserved. All other brand names and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Made in China.

Additional information

Calabria


