



## AM160GEN32 Calabria

Executive office chair with armrests

## Highlights

- Black leatherette
- Steel frame construction ensures durability
- Lumbar cushioning helps support your lower back and enhance the natural curve of your spine
- •Comfortable armrests help relieve tension in your shoulders and neck

## **Specifications**

Specifications	
Materials	
Plastic	15%
PVC	20%
Foam	20%
Metal	25%
Plywood	20%
Product size	
Length (in)	25.5
Width (in)	26.3
Min. height (in)	44.1
Max. height (in)	47.4
Product weight	
Net weight (lb)	31.3
Carton size	
Length (in)	24
Width (in)	11.4
Height (in)	30.5
Carton weight	
Gross weight (lb)	36.1
Additional information	
Maximum weight supported (lb)	264.5
Color	Black
Warranty	One year